
West Coast Joint Assessment Team 
Member Contact Information 

Organization Name Contact Information 
Ian Zelo ian.j.zelo@noaa.gov 

Jordan Stout jordan.stout@noaa.gov 

NOAA 

John Cubit john.cubit@noaa.gov 

Julie Concannon Julie_Concannon@fws.gov  
Charlie Hebert Charlie_Hebert@fws.gov 

Mike Szumski Mike_Szumski@fws.gov 

Ted Buerger Ted_Buerger@fws.gov 

Sharon Taylor Sharon_Taylor@fws.gov 

Cindy Schexnider Cindy_Schexnider@fws.gov 

Jim Haas James_Haas@fws.gov 

Jeff Phillips Jeff_Phillips@fws.gov 

Denise Steurer Denise_Steurer@fws.gov 

Carol Gorbics Carol_Gorbics@fws.gov 

Dan Welsh Daniel_Welsh@fws.gov 

USFWS 

Janet Whitlock Janet_Whitlock@fws.gov 

US Navy Mitchell Purdue Mitchell.purdue@navy.mil 

Rebecca Post repo461@ecy.wa.gov WA Dept. of Ecology 
Dale Davis dald461@ecy.wa.gov 

Dan Doty dotydcd@dfw.wa.gov WA Dept. of F&W 
Brian MacDonald macdobfm@dfw.wa.gov 

WA Dept. of Nat Res Tom Gibbons tom.gibbons@wadnr.gov 

OR Dept. of Env. Quality Don Pettit pettit.don@deq.state.or.us 

OR Dept. of F&W Rose Owens rose.m.owens@state.or.us 

Julie Yamamoto jyamamot@ospr.dfg.ca.gov 

Steve Hampton shampton@ospr.dfg.ca.gov 

Matt Zafonte mzafonte@ospr.dfg.ca.gov 

Kathy Verrue-Slater kvlsater@ospr.dfg.ca.gov 

Steve Sawyer ssawyer@ospr.dfg.ca.gov 

CA DF&G/OSPR 

Bruce Joab bjoab@ospr.dfg.ca.gov 

Pacific States-BC Oil Spill 
Task Force 

Jean Cameron jeanrcameron@oregoncoast.com 

Mike Ammann mammann@chevron.com Chevron 
Will Gala wgala@chevron.com 

Marty Cramer martin.a.cramer@conocophillips.com ConocoPhillips 
Al Cantu al.cantu@conocophillips.com 

Tesoro Jeff Baker jbaker@tesoropetroleum.com 

DCOR Scott Robertson SRobertson@dcorllc.com 

British Petroleum Ray Jakubcszak jakubcrs@bp.com 

Karen Hays Karen.hays@aktanker.com Alaska Tanker Company 
Rick Moore rick.moore@aktanker.com 

Shell Global Solutions Mike MacCrander a.macrander@shell.com 

Jim Clark jim.r.clark@exxonmobil.com ExxonMobil 
Peter Jensen peter.a.jensen@exxonmobil.com 

Mark Sandon sandonm@kindermorgan.com Kinder Morgan 
Rob Truedinger robert_truedinger@kindermorgan.com 

Steve Shehorn lsshehorn@aeraenergy.com Aera Energy 
Susan Perrell smperrell@aeraenergy.com 
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